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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 13 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
11.6.2022 - 10:52 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

D

1. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 2:21.79 505
2. HOXHA, Adora 09 KOS2 2:25.78 465
3. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 2:37.60 368
4. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 2:41.56 341
5. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 2:59.87 247

C

1. BUDIMA, Era 07 KOS2 2:17.68 552
2. SHALA, Riga 07 KOS1 2:22.12 502
3. BERISHA, Olta 08 KOS2 2:24.39 479
4. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 2:33.67 397
5. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 3:07.00 220

B

1. DANDE, Sara 05 Te Stela SA 2:18.63 541
2. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 2:26.43 459
3. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Te Stela SA 2:27.68 447
4. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 2:37.02 372

Open

1. BUDIMA, Era 07 KOS2 2:17.68 552
2. DANDE, Sara 05 Te Stela SA 2:18.63 541
3. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 2:21.79 505
4. SHALA, Riga 07 KOS1 2:22.12 502
5. BERISHA, Olta 08 KOS2 2:24.39 479
6. HOXHA, Adora 09 KOS2 2:25.78 465
7. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 2:26.43 459
8. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 2:27.58 448
9. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Te Stela SA 2:27.68 447

10. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 2:33.67 397
11. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 2:37.02 372
12. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 2:37.60 368
13. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 2:41.56 341
14. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 ALB 2:47.59 306
15. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 2:59.87 247
16. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 3:07.00 220


